

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 2225 OF 2016

IN

ARBITRATION REFERENCE NO. COS/28 OF 2015

The Cosmos Co-operative Bank Ltd.	Disputant
V/s.		
R K D Telecom Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.	Opponents

Mr. Jayant Gaikwad, Advocate for Claimant.

Before : S. T. Kapse
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
Date : 22nd November, 2021

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

As I am busy in the Hon'ble High Court, matter is adjourned to 17th December, 2021.

22-11-2021

Commissioner for Taking Accounts